
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

16 
7 

84 
20 

24W 
19 R 

8 
94 V 

59 
4 

8 F 
1A 

9 V 
81 
25 
19 
01 

15 B 
53 
56 
72 
15 
26 
96 
8H 

Name 

Zack Miller 
Danny Chisholm 
Xavier King 
Dalton Conner 
Johnny Weaver 
John Robbins 
Alex Hess 
Douglas Vanover 
Cory Adams 
Kristen Hammer 
Eddie Fosnight 
Logan Anderson 
James Vanover 
Landon Hoffman 
Connor Locke 
Ryan Krugler 
Matthew Benzenbower 
Billy Bart 
Zacheriah Brady 
Aiden Roth 
CJ Penrod 
Tim  Skinner Jr. 
Tyler Lawton 
Alex Phillips 
Kenny Hacker 

Class 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

2 0 2 5  B e a v e r  C o n tra c t o r s  L e g e n d s  

Legends 

Best Tm 

13.620 
13.667 
13.899 
13.921 
13.946 
13.986 
14.089 
14.153 
14.161 
14.172 
14.173 
14.254 
14.267 
14.401 
14.434 
14.477 
14.577 
14.658 
14.685 
14.819 
14.828 
14.873 
14.892 
15.120 

Diff 

0.047 
0.279 
0.301 
0.326 
0.366 
0.469 
0.533 
0.541 
0.552 
0.553 
0.634 
0.647 
0.781 
0.814 
0.857 
0.957 
1.038 
1.065 
1.199 
1.208 
1.253 
1.272 
1.500 

Best Speed 

66.079 
65.852 
64.753 
64.651 
64.535 
64.350 
63.880 
63.591 
63.555 
63.506 
63.501 
63.140 
63.083 
62.496 
62.353 
62.168 
61.741 
61.400 
61.287 
60.733 
60.696 
60.512 
60.435 
59.524 

- 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Anderson, SC 
P o r tw i l l ia m s , N o va  S co t i a  
Anderson 
Greenfield 
Noblesville 
Frankton 
Milford 
Greenfield 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Columbus 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Pittsboro 
Fishers 
Noblesville 
Anderson 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Eaton 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Anderson 
Indianapolis 

Sponsor 

Dave Kinney 
Zach Miller 
Xavier King 
John Conner 
Brian Weaver 
John Robbins 
Arthur Hess 
Douglas Vanover 
Cory Adams 
John Hammer 
Sherman Fosnight 
Elizabeth Brown 
James Vanover 
Landon Hoffman 
Connor Locke 
Ryan Krugler 
M atthew Benzenbow er 

Zacheriah Brady 
Adlina Rojas 
CJ Penrod 
Tim Skinner Jr. 
Tyler Lawton 
Ryan Krugler 
Kenneth Hacker 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/10/2025 6:30:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

CRA/Jegs Tour 100 

Beaver Contracting Legends 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:11:21 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/10/2025 17:30 


